
Request for Proposals for
AED Units and Accessories
Issued by the State of Oklahoma
Solicitation Number EV00000354

Proposal is for the Discount from published List Price - Net Price reflected here is based on List Price at time of RFP Submission

Validity Period:

Item Number Product Description UOM QTY per UOM List Price % Discount Net Price

70335-000035 LP35,EN-US,MAS-SP/CO/MET,MED-CO2,SUN-NIB EA 1 59,000.00$          10% 53,100.00$                        
70335-000037 LP35,EN-US,MAS-SP/CO/MET,MED-CO2,SUN-NIB EA 1 59,000.00$          10% 53,100.00$                        
70335-000038 LP35,EN-US,MAS-SP/CO,MED-CO2,SUN-NIBP,IP EA 1 53,600.00$          10% 48,240.00$                        
70335-000039 LP35,EN-US,MAS-SP/CO,MED-CO2,SUN-NIBP,IP EA 1 53,600.00$          10% 48,240.00$                        
70335-000040 LP35,EN-US,MAS-SPO2,MED-CO2,SUN-NIBP,IP- EA 1 48,200.00$          10% 43,380.00$                        
70335-000041 LP35,EN-US,MAS-SPO2,MED-CO2,SUN-NIBP,IP- EA 1 48,200.00$          10% 43,380.00$                        
70335-000042 LP35,EN-US,MAS-SP/CO,MED-CO2,SUN-NIBP,12 EA 1 51,400.00$          10% 46,260.00$                        
70335-000043 LP35,EN-US,MAS-SPO2,MED-CO2,SUN-NIBP,12L EA 1 46,000.00$          10% 41,400.00$                        
70335-000044 LP35,EN-US,MAS-SPO2,MED-CO2,SUN-NIBP,IP- EA 1 32,200.00$          10% 28,980.00$                        
70335-000045 LP35,EN-US,MAS-SPO2,MED-CO2,SUN-NIBP,IP- EA 1 32,200.00$          10% 28,980.00$                        
70335-000046 LP35,EN-US,MAS-SPO2,MED-CO2,SUN-NIBP,WIF EA 1 30,000.00$          10% 27,000.00$                        
[Add additional rows as needed.]

Notes:

Offeror Name: Stryker Sales, LLC through its Medical Division
08/05/2024 - 2/28/2026

Category III: ALS Monitor Defibrillator

 1.Products or services are also quoted in the pdf price list. If the required item is not available in the pricelist, the parƟcipaƟng enƟty can contact local Sales Account Manager through 
https://www.stryker.com/us/en/emergency-care/contact.html for advice.

 2.If Agreement is a mulƟ-year contract, Supplier may increase pricing no more than once annually in accordance with CPI and other industry standards. Such price increase shall be 
incorporated by amendment to this Agreement and signed by NASPO and Supplier.


